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serial
s.go• No.

501

502 1123

503 1124

504 1126

505 1128

506 1129

507 1133

508 1134

509 1135

510 1139

511 1140

512 1144

513 1146

514 1148

EPIC

Number

RAZ2949139

IOR0081562

RAZ2955334

1182776474

YQG374S890
IOR0081570
DBL 7270234

RAZ2960169

RAZ2564227

TAU4960084

RAZ2069433

RAZ2981140

RAZ0133017

RAZ2996304

Elector Name

MUTHUKUMAR
JAGANATHAN

KARUPPAIYAN -

MOHAMMED FAIZAL I

INDHUMATHI

GAYATHRI

DEVI -

ARULMARI -
A MANIKANDAN

SUBASH

YASODHA
DHANASEKAR

S MINNALA
S SALAMMAL

Y FAUZIA BEGUM

Uncollectable Reason

Double Entry
Death

Permanently Shifted

Untraceable/Absent

Grand Total

Relative Details

JAGANATHA%
JAGANATHAN (Father)

MOHAMMED

F ather

SIVA (Husband"

ANBAZHAGAN

- (Husband)

JERALD . (Husband)

ANANDAN (Father)

BOOPALAN

SANKAF (Father)

BOOPALAN

SIVA (Hu,band)

SRIN'VASAN . (Husband)

YAHIYAKHAN (Father)

No.Of Voters

3

44

466

1

514

Uncollectable Reason

Permanently Shifted
Permanently Sh'fted

Permanently Shifted
Permanently Shifted
Permanently Sh±ed
Permanently Shifted
Permanentiv Shifted
permanently Shifted
Permanently Shifted
Permanently Shifted
Permanently Shifted
Permanently Shtfted
Permanently Shifted
Permanently Shifted






